
ASCE Anchorage Branch

January Luncheon Sign-In Sheet

Tuesday, 17 January 2023

Last Name First Name Company Cash Check
Credit 

Card
Init's Notes (e.g. updated email address)

1 Baffrey Dylan Tetratech X X Dylan.baffrey@tetratech.com

2 Barber-Wiltse Lynda  X X nukabay@gci.net

3 Blevins Vanessa Bristol X X vblevins@bristol-companies.com

4 Bruscher Adam HDL X X abruscher@hdlalaska.com

5 Cooper Steve ENSTAR X X steve.cooper@enstarnaturalgas.com

6 Denner Benjamin  X X akbenji@gmail.com

7 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

8 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

9 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

10 Greer Elizabeth ARRC X X greer@akrr.com

11 Gryting Terry  X X tgryting@gmail.com

12 Halcomb Steven CRW X X shalcomb@crweng.com

13 Haymes Matthew CRW X X mhaymes@crweng.com

14 Merritt Morgan HDL X X mmerritt@hdlalaska.com

15 Miller Ori NUS X X ori.m@nusalaska.com

16 Navas Corbyn ANTHC X X cgnavas@anthc.org

17 Navas Corbyn ANTHC X X cgnavas@anthc.org

18 Scott Crowther George  X X crowther@alaska.net

19 Strandberg James  X X jstrandbergconsult@gmail.com

20 Trapp John DOT X X johnctrapp@hotmail.com

21 Waschke Terry MCG X X mcgalaska@gmail.com

22 Wolf Tom  X X tomswolf2415@gmail.com

23 Nichols Dan Kuna X X dnichols@kunaeng.com

24 Walker Rose Kuna X X forestrose20@gmail.com

25 Shayan Brandon UAA X shayanbrandon@gmail.com

26 Yarmak Ed Arctic Foundations X eyarmak@arcticfoundations.com

27 Sacks Ali CRW X afs2007@gmail.com

28 Cropper Claire HDL X X ccropper@hdlalaska.com

29 Aliu Sadat EEI X X saliu@eeiteam.com

30 Mckee Jason HDL X X jmckee@hdlalaska.com

31 Cobb Bill Taku X X williamcobb@takuengineering.com

32 Mott Michael Taku X X michaelmott@takuengineering.com

33 Harris Ed NUS X X ed.h@nusalaska.com
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34 Blees John Bristol X X jblees@bristol-companies.com

35 Liland Mark Beaded Stream X X mark.liland@beadedstream.com

36 Groeschel Virginia AK DOT X X vina.groeschel@gmail.com

37 Daniel Hunter HDL X X hdaniel@hdlalaska.com
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